Team

1. Severn Elite

2. G3IE-2020

3. VA Panthers

4. Tidewater Wildcats
. Dream Chasers

5
6. 6th Man/Delaware Finest Stars
7. Louisville Rising Stars

8

. NC Warriors
9. East Coast Elite

10
11

12.
131
14.
1=
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
2
23.
24.
25).

Indiana Elite South
Team Maryland Elite
Boston Spartans
Alabama Steel

CBC Legends
Team Final

Boston Bobcats
GPIlAllstars
Brooklyn Kings
Boston Titans

All Ohio Red
Squires Richmond
Orlando Captains
Georgia Rising Stars
FBCG Disciples
Wiz Kids

State
Maryland
Indiana
Virginia
Virginia
Georgia
Delaware
Kentucky
North Carolina
Connecticut
Indiana
Maryland
Massachusetts
Alabama
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Florida
New York
Massachusetts
Ohio
Virginia
Florida
Georgia
Maryland
New York



